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SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES

◗

“Air Champ”®

For Brake Product Shipping Wt.
Model Number (Lbs)

SE-100 932900 1
SE-200 932900 1
SE-500 933200 2
SE-1000 933200 2

SE MODEL SPRING ENGAGED
BRAKES
These Spring Engaged Brakes
provide protection to equipment
when fast, dependable stops are
required for non-cyclic applications:

◗ Static Torque capacity up to
1150 In. Lbs.

◗ Maximum Operating Speed up to
1800 rpm

◗ 4 bore sizes up to 1.375 inches

◗ Thermal Horsepower rating up to
0.200

These air disengaged, spring
engaged brakes are simply
designed, yet are loaded with
features:

◗ Restrictor Valve controls
exhausted air during engagement,
ensuring a smooth stop

◗ Only 3 moving parts insure
durability and dependability

◗ Mounting flexibility–NEMA C
Flange mount or Shaft mount
capability. Not intended for
vertical mount.

◗ No dynamic thrust load on
bearings when unit is engaged

◗ No thrust load, or virtually no
radial load, when unit is
disengaged and motor is running

◗ Manual release mechanism
allows ease of maintenance

◗ Optional Torque Arm anchors
brake housing

◗ Optional Adapter Shaft for mount-
ing between motor and reducer

◗ Additional options include
Output Drive Unit and Mounting
Foot for application flexibility

Order Brake, Output Unit, Adapter
Shaft, Torque Arm and Mounting
Foot separately

◗ MODEL SE, SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES

MIN
Brake Product MAX Bore Inertia Disengagement Shipping Wt.
Model Number Speed (RPM) (In) HPt Lb • In2 Air Pressure (Lbs)

SE-100 805900 1800 0.625 0.1 1.320 40 PSI 14
SE-200 806000 1800 0.875 0.1 1.280 50 PSI 14
SE-500 808200 1800 1.125 0.2 7.410 30 PSI 28
SE-1000 808300 1800 1.375 0.2 6.820 40 PSI 28

◗ OUTPUT DRIVE UNITS

For Brake Product Shaft Inertia Shipping Wt.
Model Number Diameter Lb • In2 (Lbs)

SE-100 932600 0.625 0.043 8
SE-200 932700 0.875 0.086 8
SE-500 933000 1.125 0.600 14
SE-1000 933100 1.375 0.907 15

◗ ADAPTER SHAFT
For Brake Product Shaft Inertia Shipping Wt.
Model Number Diameter Lb • In2 (Lbs)

SE-100 805700 0.625 0.012 1
SE-200 805800 0.875 0.048 1
SE-500 812500 1.125 0.234 2
SE-1000 812600 1.375 0.542 2

◗ TORQUE ARM

NEMA MOTOR FRAME SELECTION CHART:        
Brake Model Fits Motor Frame Size

SE-100 56C
SE-200 143TC, 145TC, 182C, 184C
SE-500 213C, 214C, 182TC, 184TC
SE-1000 213TC, 215TC, 254UC, 256U

◗ MOUNTING FOOT
For Brake Product Shipping Wt.
Model Number (Lbs)

SE-100 883000 8
SE-200 883000 8

◗ OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
For Brake Torque
Model (In Lbs)

SE-100 100 
SE-200 225
SE-500 575
SE-1000 1150
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SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES ◗“Air Champ”®

◗ SE SPRING ENGAGED BRAKE
ON THRU-SHAFT

◗ SE SPRING ENGAGED BRAKE ON DOUBLE SHAFT MOTOR

◗ SE SPRING ENGAGED BRAKE WITH OUTPUT DRIVE UNIT
& “ L” MOUNTING FOOT

“L” mounting foot Product Number 883000 for Models SE-100 &
SE-200 only. For component  dimensions, see page 125.

ELECTRIC MOTOR

ADAPTER SHAFT

GEAR REDUCER

◗ SE SPRING ENGAGED BRAKE WITH GEAR REDUCER AND
SINGLE SHAFT MOTOR

TORQUE ARM

NOTE: Torque values for spring applied brakes will
vary over the life of the brake as a function of
spring force and the burnishing process of the
lining. Over the life of the linings, torque values
may exceed published values by up to 40%.
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SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES

◗

“Air Champ”®

SE MODEL SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES- APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

◗ BRAKE

◗ OUTPUT DRIVE UNIT

PRODUCT +.001 +.001 +.001
MODEL NUMBER AJ AK -.000 B BB BE BF CC D EE J -.000 P R V KEY PIN U -.000

SE-100 805900 5.875 4.501 0.406 0.156 0.375-16 0.56 0.18 0.50 3.28 4.499 6.50 1.47 2.25 0.188 x 1.375 0.063 0.625
SE-200 806000 5.875 4.501 0.406 0.156 0.375-16 0.56 0.18 0.50 3.28 4.499 6.50 1.47 2.25 0.188 x 1.375 0.063 0.875
SE-500 808200 7.250 8.502 0.531 -- 0.500-13 0.75 0.22 0.62 5.97 8.498 9.00 3.75 3.00 1.750 x 0.250 0.125 1.125
SE-1000 808300 7.250 8.502 0.531 -- 0.500-13 0.75 0.22 0.62 5.97 8.498 9.00 3.75 3.50 0.312 x 2.250 0.125 1.375

PRODUCT +.001 +.001 +.001
MODEL NUMBER A AJ AK -.000 B BB DD E F G H P Q R -.000 U -.000 KEY1 KEY2

SE-100 932600 4.53 5.875 4.50 0.406 0.19 1.875 0.50 0.97 1.69 2.75 6.50 0.156 4.499 0.625 0.188 x 1.375 0.188 x 0.875
SE-200 932700 4.53 5.875 4.50 0.406 0.19 1.875 0.50 0.97 1.69 2.75 6.50 0.156 4.499 0.875 0.188 x 1.375 0.188 x 0.875
SE-500 933000 7.41 7.250 8.50 0.53 0.22 2.625 0.69 2.44 2.38 3.75 9.00 -- -- 1.125 1.750 x 0.250 1.750 x 0.250
SE-1000 933100 7.62 7.250 8.50 0.53 0.22 3.125 0.69 2.12 2.38 3.75 9.00 -- -- 1.375 0.312 x 2.00 0.312 x 2.00

4 AT 90° 4 AT 90°

4 AT 90°

U

R

1

2
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SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES ◗“Air Champ”®

PRODUCT +.001
MODEL NUMBER A +.000 B Key 1 Key 2

SE-100 805700 0.625 3.00 0.188 SQ x 1.375 0.188 SQ x 0.875
SE-200 805800 0.875 3.00 0.188 SQ x 1.375 0.188 SQ x 0.875
SE-500 812500 1.125 5.25 0.250 SQ x 1.750 0.250 SQ x 1.750
SE-1000 812600 1.375 5.47 0.313 SQ x 2.000 0.313 SQ x 2.000

◗ ADAPTER SHAFT

PRODUCT
MODEL NUMBER A B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U         V      

SE-100 932900 -- -- -- -- -- 12.62 8.62 5.56 1.62 2.00 0.38 0.88 0.31 1.50 0.25 0.88 0.25 0.22 0.50   0.313
SE-200 932900 -- -- -- -- -- 12.62 8.62 5.56 1.62 2.00 0.38 0.88 0.31 1.50 0.25 0.88 0.25 0.22 0.50   0.313
SE-500 933200 14.38 10.38 7.12 0.531 1.25 14.38 10.38 -- 1.62 2.00 0.38 -- -- 1.50 0.25 0.88 0.25 -- --     0.313
SE-1000 933200 14.38 10.38 7.12 0.531 1.25 14.38 10.38 -- 1.62 2.00 0.38 -- -- 1.50 0.25 0.88 0.25 -- --     0.313

◗ TORQUE ARM
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SE MODEL SPRING ENGAGED BRAKES- APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

◗ SE SPRING ENGAGED BRAKE WITH OUTPUT DRIVE UNIT
& “ L” MOUNTING FOOT

PRODUCT
MODEL NUMBER A B C D E F

SE-100 883000 7.00 4.50 8.19 7.00 5.25 6.50
SE-200 883000 7.00 4.50 8.19 7.00 5.25 6.50
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0.75 x 0.50
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